QUIZ - SCIENCE

Hello! 

Today we will check your knowledge about science in a form of a quiz with 25 questions. 

In a second you will start a short test which tells you how much you know about science.

When you will see the questions, think carefully about the answers. Take this quiz to find out how clever you are!

Sounds easy ?

Have fun and good luck !!!

Let’s START !
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The World of Sports & Science.Two precious components in education of European Citizen.       
1. Chemical formula for water is:

A. NaAlO2


B. Al2O3          
C. H2O
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2. The hardest substance available on Earth is:

A. Gold


B. Iron

C. Diamond
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3. Next to red peppers, you can get the most vitamin C from:

A. Oranges


B. Lemons

C. Limes
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4. Our bodies need_______essential vitamins:

A. 13



B. 21


C. 40
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5. To help individuals get enough nutrients, you should serve:

A. A variety of fruits and vegetables.

B. Low-fat dairy protein choices.

C. All of the above.
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6. If the moon is full, what shape is it in the sky?

A. Circle


B. Half-circle
C. Star
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7. What does a caterpillar change into?

A. A cat


B. An earthworm

C. A butterfly
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8. Planet Earth is the___________ planet from the Sun.

A. Second


B. Third


C. Fourth
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9. Which of these living things does not have a backbone?

A. Whale


B. Cobra


C. Earthworm
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10. How fast do bees wings beat?

A. 5 times per second
B. 50 times per second
C. 180 times per second
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11. Which of the following travels the fastest?

A. Cheetahs


B. Light


C. Space Shuttle
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12. The metal mercury is:

A. the hardest known metal     

B. a liquid in room temperature 





C. highly radioactive
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13. Where is DNA located?

A. In a cell’s nucleus
B. Not in cells
C. In cells, but not in the nucleus
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14. What type of scientists study DNA?

A. Physicist



B. Geneticist


C. Chemist
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15. Which of these is not a form of energy we get from the sun?

A. Kinetic



B. Heat



C. Light
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16. Which form of the sun’s energy provides solar power?

A. Light



B. Neither



C. Heat
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17. Who came up with the three laws of motion?

A. Isaac Newton

B. Galileo

C. The science fun scientist
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18. Wind, water and ice are natural forces that cause:

A. Erosion


B. Earthquakes

C. Volcanoes
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19. Which phase of matter will change shape but not size?
A. Solid


B. Gas


C. Liquid
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20. What is the scientific or medical name for the skull?

A. The Cranium

B. The Gluteous Maximus
C. The Femur
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21. What is the human body’s largest organ:

A. The skin


  B. The liver


C. The lungs
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22. Which famous scientist introduced the idea of natural selection?
A. Albert Einstein


B. Charles Darwin
C. Alexander Fleming
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23. Atoms of the same chemical element that have different atomic mass are known as:

A. Isotopes



B. Isobars


C. Isotones
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24. Phobos and Deimos are moons of:

A. Jupiter




B. Mars


C. Venus
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25. The Great Barrier Reef is found off the coast of:

A. Europe



B. America


C. Australia
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ANSWER KEY:

1. C

2. B

3. A

4. A

5. C

6. A

7. C

8. B

9. C

10. C

11. B

12. B

13. A

14. B

15. A

16. A

17. A

18. A

19. C

20. A

21. A

22. B

23. A

24. B

25. C
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0 – 8 correct answers – It seems that you are not interested in science. Maybe it will be a good idea to listen carefully to your teachers at school and concentrate on your lessons? What do you think? (
9 – 17 correct answers – Well done. You have some knowledge about science. You know many things so keep up the good work and do it better in the future! (
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18 – 25 correct answers – Congratulations! You are great! You know everything about science and you are able to answer even the most difficult questions. BRAVO! (
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